Adams Street - Project Schedule - 10.25.23

ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors Qtr 3, 2023 ‘Qtr 4, 2023 Qtr 1, 2024 Qtr 2, 2024 Qtr 3, 2024
ul | Aug | sep Oct | Nov Dec jan | Feb | Mar Apr May | Jun Jul
1 | Adams Street Water & Sewer - Utility Upgrades 315 days Mon 7/31/23 Sun 6/9/24 " 19%
5 Preconstruction Activities 44 days Mon 7/31/23 Fri 9/29/23 ey 100%
7 Prepare, Submit, and Approve Submittals 25 days Mon 7/31/23 Fri9/1/23 ———100% J
6 Survey Sewer Lines 5 days Mon 8/14/23 Fri 8/18/23 = 100%‘ .
8 Manhole Order and Delivery 15 days Mon 9/11/23 Fri9/29/23 7 ‘h—ﬂm%
2 Contract Dates 301 days Mon 8/14/23 Sun 6/9/24 I ; i 0%
3 Notice to Proceed 1 day Mon 8/14/23 Mon 8/14/23 0%
4 Substantial Completion 1 day Sun 6/9/24 Sun 6/9/24 ‘ : 0%
42 Sewer Line B - 8" PVC - 2,030LF 125days  Mon 10/2/23 Thu4/4/24 e 1 18%
62 Sawcut/ Pothole 3 days Mon 10/2/23 Wed 10/4/23 = 100%
63 Install MH B9 2 days Mon 10/9/23 Tue 10/10/23 8,31 &, 100%
61 MH 9 20+30.17 to MH 8 18+46.11 with 4 services; 13 days Wed 10/11/23 Fri 10/27/23 63 %J'—:' 80%
(1 service remaining) ; f
60 Install MH B8 1 day Tue 10/17/23 Tue 10/17/23 ' 11_00%
59 MH B8 18+46.11 to MH B7 14+97.69 with 10 service 18 days Wed 10/18/23 Fri 11/10/23 60 = 50%
57 Install MH B7 1 day Thu 10/26/23 Thu 10/26/23 0%
56 MH B7 14+97.69 to MH B6 11+69.07 to with 8 servic 17 days Fri 10/27/23 Mon 11/20/23 57 n0%
53 Install MH B6 1 day Tue 11/21/23 Tue 11/21/23 56 7{0%
55 Lay Connect 20 LF to MH B6 to Stewart Street 1 day Wed 11/22/23 Wed 11/22/23 53 !?0%
54 Lay/Connect 23 LF from MH B6 to MH B11 1 day Mon 11/27/23 Mon 11/27/23 55 "10%
52 MH B6 11+69.07 to MH B5 8+44.86 with 7 services 18 days Tue 11/28/23 Thu 12/21/23 54 %
50 Install MH B5 and lay/connect 20 LF Jennings Street 3 days Tue 1/2/24  Thu1/4/24 52 "10%
51 Remove/Replace 30" CMP with pipe support 4 days Fri 1/5/24 Wed 1/10/24 50 ﬂ-lo%
49 MH B 5 8+44.86 to MH B4 6+77.97 with 4 services 11 days Thu 1/11/24 Thu 1/25/24 51 x 70%
48 Install MH B4 and lay/connect 20 LF Adams Court 2 days Fri 1/26/24 Mon 1/29/24 49 le%
47 MH B4 6+77.97 to MH B3 5+46.61 to with 1 service 5 days Tue 1/30/24 Mon 2/5/24 48 N 0%
46 Install MH B3 1 day Tue 2/6/24  Tue2/6/24 47 | 10%
45 MH B3 5+46.61 to 2+48.95 MH B2 with 6 services 16 days Wed 2/7/24  Wed 2/28/24 46 | 70%
44 Install MH B2 1 day Thu 2/29/24 Thu2/29/24 45 | S0%
43 MH B2 2+48.95 to MH B1 0+00, install 5 services 19 days Fri3/1/24 Wed 3/27/24 44 .4 0 0%
64 Install B1 0+00 1 day Thu 3/28/24 Thu3/28/24 43 ?0%
58 Testing Sewer Line B 5 days Fri3/29/24  Thu4/4/24 64 T 0%
9 Water Line - 8" DIP 83 days Tue 1/2/24  Thu 4/25/24 [ 1 0%
10 Sawcut/ Pothole 5 days Tue 1/2/24  Mon 1/8/24 : _'IO%
11 Lay Sta. 0+00 to 2+24 4 days Tue 1/9/24  Fri1/12/24 10 ; *”7 0%
12 Install Fire Hydrant 2+24 1 day Mon 1/15/24 Mon 1/15/24 11 ? ¥,0%
28 Excavate and Install Services 60 days Mon 1/15/24 Fri4/5/24 19 H 0%
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13 Lay Sta. 2+24 to 6+20 5 days Tue 1/16/24  Mon 1/22/24 12 | "l0°o
14 Air Release Valve Assembly 6+20 1 day Tue 1/23/24  Tue 1/23/24 13 10%
15 Lay Sta. 6+20 to 7+63 2 days Wed 1/24/24 Thu1/25/24 14 T 0%
16 Install Fire Hydrant 7+63 1 day Fri1/26/24  Fri1l/26/24 15 io"o
17 Lay Sta. 7+63 to 18+87 15 days Mon 1/29/24 Fri2/16/24 16 i 0%
18 Install Fire Hydrant 18+87 1 day Mon 2/19/24 Mon 2/19/24 17 ‘30%
19 Lay Sta. 18+87 to 19+90 2 days Tue 2/20/24  Wed 2/21/24 18 ‘:|0%
20 Air Release Valve Assembly 19+90 1 day Thu2/22/24 Thu2/22/24 19 ‘ ‘{0%
21 Lay Sta. 19+90 to 22+26 5 days Fri2/23/24  Thu2/29/24 20 3 "10%
22 Install Fire Hydrant 22+26 1 day Fri 3/1/24 Fri 3/1/24 21 \ 0%
23 Lay Sta. 22+26 to 26+16 6 days Mon 3/4/24  Mon 3/11/24 22 1 T 0%
24 Install Fire Hydrant 26+16 1 day Tue 3/12/24  Tue 3/12/24 23 . ‘{0%
25 Lay Sta. 26+16 to 27+33 2 days Wed 3/13/24 Thu 3/14/24 24 ‘ ‘-4’-‘0%
26 Testing/Disinfection/ Prep Tie-In 10 days Fri 3/15/24 Thu3/28/24 25 * _WO%
27 Tie-In to Existing and Cut and Cap 15 days Fri3/29/24  Thu4/18/24 26 ‘ b4 10%
29 Demo - Remove old hydrants, valve boxes, meters 5 days Fri4/19/24  Thu 4/25/24 27 | ¥ 0%
30 Sewer Line A - 8" PVC - 653LF 167 days  Thu10/5/23 Fri6/7/24 eSS 1 4%
31 Saw Cut/ Pothole 2 days Thu 10/5/23  Fri10/6/23 62 = 100%
32 Sta. 0+00 @ Carolyn Avenue to 0+20 MH A6 3 days Tue 4/9/24 Thu 4/11/24 10%
33 Sta. 0+00 MHAG6 to MH A4 with 4 services 10 days Fri4/12/24  Thu4/25/24 32 = 10%
34 Install MH A4 1 day Fri4/26/24 Fri4/26/24 33 lO%
35 MH A4 2+09.2 to 3+38.56 MH A3 with 2 services 6 days Mon 4/29/24 Mon 5/6/24 34 70%
36 Install MH A3 and lay/connect 20 LF Generals 2 days Tue 5/7/24 Wed 5/8/24 35 =0%
Retreat W
37 MH A3 Sta. 3+38.56 to MH A2 4+57.38 with 2 5 days Thu5/9/24  Wed 5/15/24 36 0%
services
38 Install MH A2 1 day Thu5/16/24 Thu5/16/24 37 ‘io%
39 MH A2 4+57.38 to MH A1 6+63.32 with 4 services 9 days Fri5/17/24  Thu5/30/24 38 0%
40 Install MH A1 1 day Fri 5/31/24 Fri5/31/24 39 70%
41 Testing Sewer Line A 5 days Mon 6/3/24  Fri6/7/24 40 V0%
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